
City of Camas

Legislation Text

City Hall, 616 NE 4th
Avenue

Engineering Development Professional Services Contract Amendment
Details: In 2016, upon consent from Council, staff hired PBS, formerly HDJ, to review select
development construction drawings and perform development inspections as needed. Approximately
$35,000 was spent in 2016 for these services. This amendment raised the overall contract amount
for 2016 and 2017 to $80,000 and extended the completion date to December 31, 2017. These
services will be charged to the approved Engineering budget for 2017.
Presenter: James Carothers, Engineering Manager
Recommended Action: This item will be placed on the April 3, 2017 Consent Agenda for Council's
consideration.

File #: REP 17-107, Version: 1

City of Camas Printed on 4/20/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

